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2231751001 AaromalSajeev SajeevPM LekhaSajeev 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 35 38 73 4 8 32 P A 

2231751002 AbdulKareem AbdulSalim KaliyaBegum 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 39 17 56 4 6 24 P B 

2231751003 AbhinavS SanjeevKumarBV JiniTP 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 41 17 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751004 AbhishekBhargav PawanSharma BhartiSharma                                 

2231751005 AdepuPavanKumar AdepuYellaiah AdepuNagamma 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 31 19 50 4 6 24 P B 36 18 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751006 AdyaShrivastava 
AshishMohan 

Shrivastava 
RoliShrivastava 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 40 38 78 4 8 32 P A 

2231751007 AjeetKumar TekChand Neelam 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 28 16 44 4 5 20 P C 

2231751008 AkshatNegi AjayKumarNegi SudarshanaNegi 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 0* 30 30 4 0 0 F -- 45 25 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751009 AnjaliPal AshokPal PremvatiPal 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 

2231751010 AnkitBhadauriya 
KampotarSingh 

Bhaduriya 
SeemaBhadauriya 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 49 29 78 4 8 32 P A 

2231751011 AnumalasettiHarshita AVSeshagiri Rao A Hema 47 36 83 4 9 36 P A+ 48 31 79 4 8 32 P A 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A 50 40 90 4 10 40 P O 

2231751012 AparnaMishra ShyamSundarMishra NirmalaMishra 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 45 38 83 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751014 ArjunTewary ArunKumarTewary SabitaTewary 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 41 36 77 4 8 32 P A 

2231751015 AshwinToppo SamuelToppo KamaliToppo 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 33 22 55 4 6 24 P B 33 19 52 4 6 24 P B 

2231751016 BhoosevakSharma AnilKumar SadhnaSharma 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 36 38 74 4 8 32 P A 

2231751017 BihariRawat TilakSinghRawat GirjaRawat 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 47 29 76 4 8 32 P A 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 

2231751018 ChirangChSangma KharsinMSangma MedullaChSangma 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751019 DaveRajKamlesh KamleshDhirajlalDave PragnaKamleshDave 45 23 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 34 16 50 4 6 24 P B 

2231751020 DhairyAhuja DilipAhuja KomalAhuja 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 39 39 78 4 8 32 P A 

2231751021 DeepshikhaSingh KripalSingh SushmaSingh 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 47 40 87 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751022 DesaiMitaliPranay DesaiPranayJayram DesaiPriyankaPranay 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 42 25 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751023 DishaChatterjee SurajitChatterjee DipikaChatterjee 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 43 18 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751024 E Nivedha S Elangovan EJothiVadivu 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+ 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 40 36 76 4 8 32 P A 

2231751025 FalguniKothari ArunKothari Meena 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 

2231751028 HimanshuSinothiya MukeshSinothiya MamtaSinothiya 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751029 
JaiVardhanSingh 

Solanki 

BhupendraSingh 

Solanki 
KiranSolanki 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 36 20 56 4 6 24 P B 41 16 57 4 6 24 P B 
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2231751030 KajalGoyal RamroopGoyal ArchanaGoyal 48 35 83 4 9 36 P A+ 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 44 21 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751031 KamalpreetSingh SManjitSingh KulvinderKaur 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 36 16 52 4 6 24 P B 

2231751032 KameiGaichuiKabuini 
KameiTamphajao 

Kabuini 
KameiAchuluKabuini 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 37 82 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751033 KarunaSagariB HBalaji B Poornima 51 34 85 4 9 36 P A+ 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 

2231751034 KetanChaturvedi DeepakChaturvedi .SangeeaChaturvedi 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751035 KrishnadityaJha RajeshKumarJha HemlataJha 49 30 79 4 8 32 P A 42 30 72 4 8 32 P A 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 43 40 83 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751036 KunalVerma ChetanVerma RadhaVerma 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 48 40 88 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751037 KTJayanthKumar KTBalajiRao KTamani                                 

2231751038 LokendraSharma ShivramSharma GuddiSharma 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 48 37 85 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751039 LoveSoni RakeshSoni MamtaSoni 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 32 31 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751040 ManthanVarde AekanandVarde ShardaVarde 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 25 29 54 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 32 16 48 4 5 20 P C 

2231751041 Mayank Kaloia RakeshKaloia MadhuriKaloia 50 34 84 4 9 36 P A+ 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 

2231751042 Mayank Pandit AshokSharma ManjuSharma 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 41 16 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751043 MohamedYusufA SAbdulSamathu AMehabuNesha 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751044 
Nanyampalli 

Mohansaiyadav 
NGangadharaRao NSaritha 25 23 48 4 5 20 P C 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 29 20 49 4 5 20 P C 44 21 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751045 NavaneethKrishnanAR AnilKumarP RekhaAnil 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751046 NaveenKumar SanjayKumarSingh SavitaDevi 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 26 24 50 4 6 24 P B 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751047 NavneetChaturvedi DineshChaturvedi RupaliChaturvedi                                 

2231751048 NidhinSoorya RajeevanKC IndraPK 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751049 NigarSultana EzazHussainKhan WajifaKhatoon 49 30 79 4 8 32 P A 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 49 27 76 4 8 32 P A 

2231751050 OrugantiSainath RaviOruganti LathaOruganti 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 

2231751051 PandePoojaMilindrao MilindMadhukarPande 
ManjiriMilindrao 

Pande 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 

2231751052 
ParamveerSingh 

Nathawat 

RaghuveerSingh 

Nathawat 
PrabhatKanwar 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 0* 16 16 4 0 0 F -- 

2231751053 PoushaliBhattacharjee SujoyBhattacharjee RupaliBhattacharjee 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 

2231751054 PranayBavaria AnandKumarBavarja BhaktiBavarja 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A 

2231751055 PritamBhowmick TapanBhowmick PreetiBhowmick 47 31 78 4 8 32 P A 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 49 40 89 4 9 36 P A+ 
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2231751056 PriyankaGhorpade Ajay Ghorpade SapnaGhorpade 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751057 PydipatiJahnavi P Lokanath 
SanjeeviBhagya 

Lakshmi 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 41 38 79 4 8 32 P A 

2231751058 RadhikaGanesh GaneshanK RathnavalliC 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 26 35 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751059 Ramvaran Lakhan Meera 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 10 27 37 4 0 0 F -- 32 24 56 4 6 24 P B 29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751060 RaviPrajapati BrindavanPrajapati VidhyaDevi 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 32 39 71 4 8 32 P A 

2231751061 RiteshSingh BhupendraSingh Sudha Singh 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 

2231751062 RohitGupta SureshGupta SushilaGupta 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 31 27 58 4 6 24 P B 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751063 RoshanBhaiya HimanshuDuttBhaiya NirmalaDevi 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 39 36 75 4 8 32 P A 

2231751064 SajalShrivastava ManishShrivastava SmratiShrivastava 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 

2231751065 SakshamTiwari Lt.AshishTiwari SudhaTiwari 28 22 50 4 6 24 P B 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 36 21 57 4 6 24 P B 41 16 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751066 SaurabhKumarPandey 
KrishnaBhagwan 

Pandey 
SandhyaDevi 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 47 39 86 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751067 ShaniaKonjengbam 
KonjengbamIbomcha 

Meetei 
K(O)SunitibalaDevi 52 32 84 4 9 36 P A+ 48 30 78 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 53 35 88 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751068 ShivamSen ShivprasadSen GeetaSen                                 

2231751069 ShrutiDhakad DilipSinghDhakad MamtaDhakad 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 24 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751070 SiddharthSingh Dr.AjayKumarSingh Kusum Rai 55 32 87 4 9 36 P A+ 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 50 22 72 4 8 32 P A 

2231751071 SonaliPrajapati RandhirPrajapati SangeetaPrajapati                                 

2231751072 SreelakshmiManoj ManojCP BeenaManoj 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751073 SrijanSingh DineshKumarSingh BinduSingh 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 41 17 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751074 VaidehiSoni NarendraSoni SeemaSoni 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 

2231751075 VijayaMondal BabuMondal AratiMondal 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 43 26 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751076 YogitaSaxena SheshNarayanSaxena ArpanaSaxena 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751077 UpasaniPaarthRajendra 
UpasaniRajendra 

Padmakar 

UpasaniVaishali 

Rajendra 27 24 51 4 6 24 P B 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 26 17 43 4 5 20 P C 

2231751078 ChavhanVishalJivan 
JivanDigambar 

Chavhan 
UshabaiJivanChavhan 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 30 24 54 4 6 24 P B 44 37 81 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751079 VipulChandel SanjayKumarChandel ReemaDevi 53 32 85 4 9 36 P A+ 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 52 24 76 4 8 32 P A 

2231751080 PragyaBharti SherSinghBharti AnitaBharti 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 41 17 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751081 AmitRaje AjmerSinghRaje HeeraRaje 52 31 83 4 9 36 P A+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 48 37 85 4 9 36 P A+ 
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2231751083 KCharan KPratap VSarvani 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 30 24 54 4 6 24 P B 44 36 80 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751084 
LawatePrathamesh 

Sanjay 
SanjaySLawate SmithaSanjayLawate 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 29 16 45 4 5 20 P C 

2231751085 Nidhi DineshPaswan ManishaDevi 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751086 PriyaSameerKarandikar 
SameerSubhash 

Karandikar 

SonaliSameer 

Karandikar 51 25 76 4 8 32 P A 48 34 82 4 9 36 P A+ 36 20 56 4 6 24 P B 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751087 RaghvendraRajput NarottamSinghRajput AnitaDevi 51 30 81 4 9 36 P A+ 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A 

2231751088 ShaminaJabeen Md.Khalique AfsarJabeen 48 31 79 4 8 32 P A 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 49 38 87 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751089 ShaileshSingh AmarSingh PremaDevi                                 

2231751090 SonamShakya RamsewakShakya UrmilaShakya 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 27 24 51 4 6 24 P B 29 16 45 4 5 20 P C 

2231751091 SumitGautam RajKumarGautam SheelaGautam 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 31 24 55 4 6 24 P B 40 16 56 4 6 24 P B 

2231751092 Akanksha ArunKumarPaswan ArtiKumari 52 34 86 4 9 36 P A+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 47 37 84 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751094 BhavyaBisht CSBisht SangeetaBisht 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 36 19 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751095 GujarSurabhiTrushant TrushantMotilalGujar SwaraliTrushantGujar 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 

2231751099 RainaSonwane 
DurgeshPrasad 

Sonwane 
MamtaSonwane                                 

2231751100 YogeshGoyal KanyailalGoyal MamtaGoyal 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 32 16 48 4 5 20 P C 

2231751103 YeolekarGargiSantosh 
YeolekarSantosh 

Shripad 

YeolekarVetravati 

Santosh 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 50 40 90 4 10 40 P O 

2231751104 AdityaSinghKirar SurendraSinghKirar VimleshKirar 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 42 39 81 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751105 AyushPachauri SunilPachauri Vijam Laxmi 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 41 16 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751106 RidhikRajesh NRRajesh ReshmiRajesh 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 28 27 55 4 6 24 P B 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751107 AnshumanMishra SurendraMishra PoonamMishra 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 

2231751108 BhavChavan Ajay Chavan PragatiChavan 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 16 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751109 KarunaGorkar JitendraGorkar AshaGorkar 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 27 59 4 6 24 P B 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 30 20 50 4 6 24 P B 

2231751110 AdishKeerin AbdusSazid NazmaBegum 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 19 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751111 ApoorvLakhera LRLakhera NeetaLakhera                                 

2231751112 AryaPV MVijayanPillai SunithaKumariP 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+ 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 48 37 85 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751113 AyushKumarJaiswal Abhay PrakashJaiswal SumanDevi                                 

2231751114 BhumikaAnand ManishAnand KaveriAnand 53 33 86 4 9 36 P A+ 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 
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2231751115 BiseshMukherji 
Late.Kamalesh 

Mukherjee 
LateSarbaniMukherjee 24 31 55 4 6 24 P B 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 27 16 43 4 5 20 P C 

2231751116 DivyaUpadhyaya AtulUpadhyaya GirjaUpadhyaya 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 27 27 54 4 6 24 P B 30 16 46 4 5 20 P C 

2231751117 EbinJoseph RajanPT JoicyTM 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 39 29 68 4 7 28 P B+ 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751118 FarinModha KetanModha SaritaModha 51 26 77 4 8 32 P A 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 38 21 59 4 6 24 P B 45 37 82 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751119 GaganKushwah RamSwaroopKushwah PushpaKushwah 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 29 18 47 4 5 20 P C 

2231751120 LalitMehra NarmdaPrasadMehra SushmaMehra 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751121 LalitSagar AnilKumarRaidas AngooriRaidas                                 

2231751122 NganyaYomgam MongaYomgam YasenYomgam 51 26 77 4 8 32 P A 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 44 21 65 4 7 28 P B+ 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 

2231751123 PruthwicSagarSabu SabuCS Biji 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 27 64 4 7 28 P B+ 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 41 38 79 4 8 32 P A 

2231751124 RahulGautam RamAdhar Veena 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 

2231751125 RevanthaRD RajakumarK DakshayaniKS 53 31 84 4 9 36 P A+ 52 34 86 4 9 36 P A+ 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 

2231751126 SaranshNair NSSatishChander RenuSNair 30 23 53 4 6 24 P B 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 20 19 39 4 5 20 G C 

2231751128 ShirsatSurajDipak DipakKisanShirsat KanchanDipakShirsat 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 46 22 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751129 SouravGoswami ArupKumarGoswami BananiGoswmi 42 23 65 4 7 28 P B+ 49 29 78 4 8 32 P A 40 19 59 4 6 24 P B 43 16 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751130 SparshNehra ManojNehra PreetiNehra 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 39 16 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751131 VivekUpadhyay AnilUpadhyay VandanaUpadhyay 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 48 30 78 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 44 39 83 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751132 VivekSharma PurushottamSharma RatiSharma 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751133 V.Lokesh VAnjineyulu VRamanjanamma 32 23 55 4 6 24 P B 33 27 60 4 7 28 P B+ 35 21 56 4 6 24 P B 31 18 49 4 5 20 P C 

2231751135 MichealJeganA J Albert L Christy 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751137 SanhitaBishal AnantaKumarBishal AparnaBishal 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 37 22 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751140 KatareAryaSantu SantuPanditKatare MayaSantuKatare 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 28 19 47 4 5 20 P C 25 16 41 4 5 20 P C 

*AsperEDCthestudentshavetoreappearinthepaperconcerned 
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2231751001 AaromalSajeev SajeevPM LekhaSajeev 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751002 AbdulKareem AbdulSalim KaliyaBegum 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS 

2231751003 AbhinavS SanjeevKumarBV JiniTP 38 20 58 4 6 24 P B 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751004 AbhishekBhargav PawanSharma BhartiSharma                            

2231751005 AdepuPavanKumar AdepuYellaiah AdepuNagamma 32 27 59 4 6 24 P B 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751006 AdyaShrivastava 
AshishMohan 

Shrivastava 
RoliShrivastava 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 25 30 55 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751007 AjeetKumar TekChand Neelam 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 24 29 53 4 6 24 P B 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 170 6.54 PASS 

2231751008 AkshatNegi AjayKumarNegi SudarshanaNegi 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 160 -- PROM. 

2231751009 AnjaliPal AshokPal PremvatiPal 43 18 61 4 7 28 P B+ 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751010 AnkitBhadauriya 
KampotarSingh 

Bhaduriya 
SeemaBhadauriya 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751011 AnumalasettiHarshita AVSeshagiri Rao A Hema 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 224 8.62 PASS 

2231751012 AparnaMishra ShyamSundarMishra NirmalaMishra 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 24 29 53 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751014 ArjunTewary ArunKumarTewary SabitaTewary 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751015 AshwinToppo SamuelToppo KamaliToppo 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 26 30 56 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751016 BhoosevakSharma AnilKumar SadhnaSharma 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 27 29 56 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751017 BihariRawat TilakSinghRawat GirjaRawat 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751018 ChirangChSangma KharsinMSangma MedullaChSangma 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 178 6.85 PASS 

2231751019 DaveRajKamlesh KamleshDhirajlalDave PragnaKamleshDave 38 20 58 4 6 24 P B 19 29 48 4 5 20 G C 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 158 6.08 PASS 

2231751020 DhairyAhuja DilipAhuja KomalAhuja 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 32 22 54 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751021 DeepshikhaSingh KripalSingh SushmaSingh 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751022 DesaiMitaliPranay DesaiPranayJayram DesaiPriyankaPranay 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751023 DishaChatterjee SurajitChatterjee DipikaChatterjee 55 31 86 4 9 36 P A+ 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 206 7.92 PASS 

2231751024 E Nivedha S Elangovan EJothiVadivu 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751025 FalguniKothari ArunKothari Meena 47 26 73 4 8 32 P A 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751028 HimanshuSinothiya MukeshSinothiya MamtaSinothiya 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751029 
JaiVardhanSingh 

Solanki 

BhupendraSingh 

Solanki 
KiranSolanki 45 19 64 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 
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2231751030 KajalGoyal RamroopGoyal ArchanaGoyal 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751031 KamalpreetSingh SManjitSingh KulvinderKaur 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751032 KameiGaichuiKabuini 
KameiTamphajao 

Kabuini 
KameiAchuluKabuini 48 34 82 4 9 36 P A+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 208 8.00 PASS 

2231751033 KarunaSagariB HBalaji B Poornima 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751034 KetanChaturvedi DeepakChaturvedi .SangeeaChaturvedi 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 206 7.92 PASS 

2231751035 KrishnadityaJha RajeshKumarJha HemlataJha 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 26 31 57 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751036 KunalVerma ChetanVerma RadhaVerma 49 34 83 4 9 36 P A+ 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 212 8.15 PASS 

2231751037 KTJayanthKumar KTBalajiRao KTamani                            

2231751038 LokendraSharma ShivramSharma GuddiSharma 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751039 LoveSoni RakeshSoni MamtaSoni 45 18 63 4 7 28 P B+ 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2231751040 ManthanVarde AekanandVarde ShardaVarde 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 19 28 47 4 0 0 F -- 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 134 -- PROM. 

2231751041 Mayank Kaloia RakeshKaloia MadhuriKaloia 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 202 7.77 PASS 

2231751042 Mayank Pandit AshokSharma ManjuSharma 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2231751043 MohamedYusufA SAbdulSamathu AMehabuNesha 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2231751044 
Nanyampalli 

Mohansaiyadav 
NGangadharaRao NSaritha 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751045 NavaneethKrishnanAR AnilKumarP RekhaAnil 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751046 NaveenKumar SanjayKumarSingh SavitaDevi 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751047 NavneetChaturvedi DineshChaturvedi RupaliChaturvedi                            

2231751048 NidhinSoorya RajeevanKC IndraPK 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751049 NigarSultana EzazHussainKhan WajifaKhatoon 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751050 OrugantiSainath RaviOruganti LathaOruganti 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751051 PandePoojaMilindrao MilindMadhukarPande 
ManjiriMilindrao 

Pande 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 208 8.00 PASS 

2231751052 
ParamveerSingh 

Nathawat 

RaghuveerSingh 

Nathawat 
PrabhatKanwar 37 22 59 4 6 24 P B 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 140 -- PROM. 

2231751053 PoushaliBhattacharjee SujoyBhattacharjee RupaliBhattacharjee 48 29 77 4 8 32 P A 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751054 PranayBavaria AnandKumarBavarja BhaktiBavarja 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751055 PritamBhowmick TapanBhowmick PreetiBhowmick 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 
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2231751056 PriyankaGhorpade Ajay Ghorpade SapnaGhorpade 45 25 70 4 8 32 P A 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751057 PydipatiJahnavi P Lokanath 
SanjeeviBhagya 

Lakshmi 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 208 8.00 PASS 

2231751058 RadhikaGanesh GaneshanK RathnavalliC 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751059 Ramvaran Lakhan Meera 45 22 67 4 7 28 P B+ 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 140 -- PROM. 

2231751060 RaviPrajapati BrindavanPrajapati VidhyaDevi 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751061 RiteshSingh BhupendraSingh Sudha Singh 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751062 RohitGupta SureshGupta SushilaGupta 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751063 RoshanBhaiya HimanshuDuttBhaiya NirmalaDevi 44 27 71 4 8 32 P A 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751064 SajalShrivastava ManishShrivastava SmratiShrivastava 48 31 79 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751065 SakshamTiwari Lt.AshishTiwari SudhaTiwari 44 23 67 4 7 28 P B+ 27 29 56 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751066 SaurabhKumarPandey 
KrishnaBhagwan 

Pandey 
SandhyaDevi 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751067 ShaniaKonjengbam 
KonjengbamIbomcha 

Meetei 
K(O)SunitibalaDevi 53 31 84 4 9 36 P A+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 212 8.15 PASS 

2231751068 ShivamSen ShivprasadSen GeetaSen                            

2231751069 ShrutiDhakad DilipSinghDhakad MamtaDhakad 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751070 SiddharthSingh Dr.AjayKumarSingh Kusum Rai 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 208 8.00 PASS 

2231751071 SonaliPrajapati RandhirPrajapati SangeetaPrajapati                            

2231751072 SreelakshmiManoj ManojCP BeenaManoj 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751073 SrijanSingh DineshKumarSingh BinduSingh 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751074 VaidehiSoni NarendraSoni SeemaSoni 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751075 VijayaMondal BabuMondal AratiMondal 47 23 70 4 8 32 P A 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751076 YogitaSaxena SheshNarayanSaxena ArpanaSaxena 51 35 86 4 9 36 P A+ 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 212 8.15 PASS 

2231751077 UpasaniPaarthRajendra 
UpasaniRajendra 

Padmakar 

UpasaniVaishali 

Rajendra 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 152 5.85 PASS 

2231751078 ChavhanVishalJivan 
JivanDigambar 

Chavhan 
UshabaiJivanChavhan 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751079 VipulChandel SanjayKumarChandel ReemaDevi 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751080 PragyaBharti SherSinghBharti AnitaBharti 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751081 AmitRaje AjmerSinghRaje HeeraRaje 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 
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2231751083 KCharan KPratap VSarvani 47 35 82 4 9 36 P A+ 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751084 
LawatePrathamesh 

Sanjay 
SanjaySLawate SmithaSanjayLawate 32 19 51 4 6 24 P B 19 25 44 4 5 20 G C 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 152 5.85 PASS 

2231751085 Nidhi DineshPaswan ManishaDevi 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751086 PriyaSameerKarandikar 
SameerSubhash 

Karandikar 

SonaliSameer 

Karandikar 53 34 87 4 9 36 P A+ 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 208 8.00 PASS 

2231751087 RaghvendraRajput NarottamSinghRajput AnitaDevi 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751088 ShaminaJabeen Md.Khalique AfsarJabeen 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751089 ShaileshSingh AmarSingh PremaDevi                            

2231751090 SonamShakya RamsewakShakya UrmilaShakya 41 22 63 4 7 28 P B+ 19 25 44 4 5 20 G C 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751091 SumitGautam RajKumarGautam SheelaGautam 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751092 Akanksha ArunKumarPaswan ArtiKumari 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 220 8.46 PASS 

2231751094 BhavyaBisht CSBisht SangeetaBisht 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 27 29 56 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751095 GujarSurabhiTrushant TrushantMotilalGujar SwaraliTrushantGujar 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751099 RainaSonwane 
DurgeshPrasad 

Sonwane 
MamtaSonwane                            

2231751100 YogeshGoyal KanyailalGoyal MamtaGoyal 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751103 YeolekarGargiSantosh 
YeolekarSantosh 

Shripad 

YeolekarVetravati 

Santosh 55 35 90 4 10 40 P O 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 218 8.38 PASS 

2231751104 AdityaSinghKirar SurendraSinghKirar VimleshKirar 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751105 AyushPachauri SunilPachauri Vijam Laxmi 48 25 73 4 8 32 P A 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751106 RidhikRajesh NRRajesh ReshmiRajesh 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751107 AnshumanMishra SurendraMishra PoonamMishra 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751108 BhavChavan Ajay Chavan PragatiChavan 45 23 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751109 KarunaGorkar JitendraGorkar AshaGorkar 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS 

2231751110 AdishKeerin AbdusSazid NazmaBegum 46 26 72 4 8 32 P A 34 29 63 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751111 ApoorvLakhera LRLakhera NeetaLakhera                            

2231751112 AryaPV MVijayanPillai SunithaKumariP 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 208 8.00 PASS 

2231751113 AyushKumarJaiswal Abhay PrakashJaiswal SumanDevi                            

2231751114 BhumikaAnand ManishAnand KaveriAnand 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 
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2231751115 BiseshMukherji 
Late.Kamalesh 
Mukherjee LateSarbaniMukherjee 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 19 28 47 4 5 20 G C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 148 5.69 PASS 

2231751116 DivyaUpadhyaya AtulUpadhyaya GirjaUpadhyaya 44 19 63 4 7 28 P B+ 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751117 EbinJoseph RajanPT JoicyTM 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751118 FarinModha KetanModha SaritaModha 50 34 84 4 9 36 P A+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751119 GaganKushwah RamSwaroopKushwah PushpaKushwah 39 17 56 4 6 24 P B 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 158 6.08 PASS 

2231751120 LalitMehra NarmdaPrasadMehra SushmaMehra 42 22 64 4 7 28 P B+ 24 29 53 4 6 24 P B 69 69 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2231751121 LalitSagar AnilKumarRaidas AngooriRaidas                            

2231751122 NganyaYomgam MongaYomgam YasenYomgam 50 34 84 4 9 36 P A+ 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751123 PruthwicSagarSabu SabuCS Biji 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751124 RahulGautam RamAdhar Veena 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751125 RevanthaRD RajakumarK DakshayaniKS 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 29 33 62 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 218 8.38 PASS 

2231751126 SaranshNair NSSatishChander RenuSNair 50 26 76 4 8 32 P A 28 25 53 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS 

2231751128 ShirsatSurajDipak DipakKisanShirsat KanchanDipakShirsat 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751129 SouravGoswami ArupKumarGoswami BananiGoswmi 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751130 SparshNehra ManojNehra PreetiNehra 43 20 63 4 7 28 P B+ 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751131 VivekUpadhyay AnilUpadhyay VandanaUpadhyay 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 27 29 56 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751132 VivekSharma PurushottamSharma RatiSharma 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751133 V.Lokesh VAnjineyulu VRamanjanamma 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751135 MichealJeganA J Albert L Christy 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS 

2231751137 SanhitaBishal AnantaKumarBishal AparnaBishal 50 27 77 4 8 32 P A 34 29 63 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751140 KatareAryaSantu SantuPanditKatare MayaSantuKatare 0* 26 26 4 0 0 F -- 19 29 48 4 0 0 F -- 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 104 -- PROM. 

*AsperEDCthestudentshavetoreappearinthepaperconcerned 


